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No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

Pass 25 1:30.708 1 1:30.708 *

Pass 42 3:00.953 2 1:30.245 *

Pass 57 4:21.191 3 1:20.238 *

Pass 72 5:40.979 4 1:19.788 *

Pass 87 7:03.242 5 1:22.263

Pass 102 8:23.832 6 1:20.590

Pass 116 9:42.470 7 1:18.638 *

Pass 131 11:04.527 8 1:22.057

Pass 146 12:24.874 9 1:20.347

Pass 160 13:43.342 10 1:18.468 *

Pass 174 15:03.416 11 1:20.074

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.

Pass 20 1:26.112 1 1:26.112 *

Pass 34 2:43.883 2 1:17.771 *

Pass 48 4:00.620 3 1:16.737 *

Pass 63 5:17.430 4 1:16.810

Pass 78 6:34.917 5 1:17.487

Pass 93 7:52.742 6 1:17.825

Pass 108 9:11.015 7 1:18.273

Pass 123 10:27.674 8 1:16.659 *

Pass 137 11:44.390 9 1:16.716

Pass 151 13:00.023 10 1:15.633 *

Pass 165 14:15.475 11 1:15.452 *

Pass 179 15:30.860 12 1:15.385 *

No 10 Durand C. / Satragno J.

Pass 22 1:28.374 1 1:28.374 *

Pass 37 2:47.240 2 1:18.866 *

Pass 52 4:05.622 3 1:18.382 *

Pass 66 5:23.210 4 1:17.588 *

Pass 81 6:40.236 5 1:17.026 *

Pass 96 7:56.826 6 1:16.590 *

Pass 111 9:13.897 7 1:17.071

Pass 132 11:05.468 8 1:51.571

Pass 145 12:23.844 9 1:18.376

Pass 159 13:42.822 10 1:18.978

Pass 172 15:00.956 11 1:18.134

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

Pass 17 1:25.252 1 1:25.252 *

Pass 32 2:40.816 2 1:15.564 *

Pass 47 3:57.130 3 1:16.314

Pass 61 5:12.955 4 1:15.825

Pass 76 6:26.768 5 1:13.813 *

Pass 91 7:40.358 6 1:13.590 *

Pass 105 8:54.046 7 1:13.688

Pass 120 10:07.409 8 1:13.363 *

Pass 134 11:20.959 9 1:13.550

Pass 148 12:34.137 10 1:13.178 *

Pass 161 13:47.491 11 1:13.354

Pass 173 15:02.020 12 1:14.529

No 17 Phethean B. / Detournay N.

Pass 21 1:27.429 1 1:27.429 *

Pass 36 2:46.142 2 1:18.713 *

Pass 51 4:05.231 3 1:19.089

Pass 67 5:25.358 4 1:20.127

Pass 82 6:44.149 5 1:18.791

Pass 97 8:03.335 6 1:19.186

Pass 113 9:22.621 7 1:19.286

No 19 Cloups P. / Plas P.

Pass 18 1:25.307 1 1:25.307 *

Pass 33 2:42.924 2 1:17.617 *

Pass 49 4:01.691 3 1:18.767

Pass 65 5:20.551 4 1:18.860

Pass 80 6:38.344 5 1:17.793

Pass 95 7:55.414 6 1:17.070 *

Pass 110 9:13.617 7 1:18.203

Pass 125 10:33.792 8 1:20.175

Pass 140 11:54.848 9 1:21.056

Pass 154 13:14.083 10 1:19.235

Pass 170 14:34.271 11 1:20.188

No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C.

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

Pass 24 1:29.875 1 1:29.875 *

Pass 38 2:51.110 2 1:21.235 *

Pass 53 4:12.272 3 1:21.162 *

Pass 70 5:33.736 4 1:21.464

Pass 85 6:55.249 5 1:21.513

Pass 100 8:17.187 6 1:21.938

Pass 115 9:38.896 7 1:21.709

Pass 129 11:00.407 8 1:21.511

Pass 144 12:21.594 9 1:21.187

Pass 158 13:42.456 10 1:20.862 *

Pass 175 15:04.593 11 1:22.137

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 19 1:26.106 1 1:26.106 *

Pass 35 2:44.240 2 1:18.134 *

Pass 50 4:01.934 3 1:17.694 *
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No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 64 5:18.646 4 1:16.712 *

Pass 79 6:35.779 5 1:17.133

Pass 94 7:53.247 6 1:17.468

Pass 109 9:11.067 7 1:17.820

Pass 124 10:28.035 8 1:16.968

Pass 138 11:44.923 9 1:16.888

Pass 152 13:00.745 10 1:15.822 *

Pass 166 14:16.634 11 1:15.889

Pass 181 15:34.199 12 1:17.565

No 49 Martineau J. / Denis J.

Pass 27 1:32.161 1 1:32.161 *

Pass 39 2:53.887 2 1:21.726 *

Pass 54 4:13.577 3 1:19.690 *

Pass 68 5:32.263 4 1:18.686 *

Pass 83 6:48.994 5 1:16.731 *

Pass 99 8:05.936 6 1:16.942

Pass 114 9:22.962 7 1:17.026

Pass 127 10:41.611 8 1:18.649

Pass 141 11:58.441 9 1:16.830

Pass 155 13:15.369 10 1:16.928

Pass 169 14:32.272 11 1:16.903

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 16 1:22.869 1 1:22.869 *

Pass 31 2:40.495 2 1:17.626 *

Pass 46 3:56.785 3 1:16.290 *

Pass 62 5:13.879 4 1:17.094

Pass 77 6:30.074 5 1:16.195 *

Pass 92 7:46.652 6 1:16.578

Pass 107 9:03.827 7 1:17.175

Pass 122 10:21.138 8 1:17.311

Pass 136 11:37.910 9 1:16.772

Pass 150 12:54.110 10 1:16.200

Pass 164 14:11.361 11 1:17.251

Pass 178 15:27.821 12 1:16.460

No 72 Bigot J. / Davoust P.

In 23 1:29.851 1 1:29.851

Pass 41 3:00.155 2 1:30.304 *

Pass 55 4:16.989 3 1:16.834 *

Pass 69 5:33.472 4 1:16.483 *

Pass 84 6:49.119 5 1:15.647 *

Pass 98 8:03.921 6 1:14.802 *

Pass 112 9:19.847 7 1:15.926

Pass 126 10:35.798 8 1:15.951

Pass 139 11:51.228 9 1:15.430

Pass 153 13:05.204 10 1:13.976 *

Pass 167 14:18.462 11 1:13.258 *

Pass 180 15:31.699 12 1:13.237 *

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî P.

Pass 13 1:17.997 1 1:17.997 **

Pass 28 2:30.480 2 1:12.483 *

Pass 43 3:42.928 3 1:12.448 *

Pass 58 4:55.082 4 1:12.154 *

Pass 73 6:07.439 5 1:12.357

Pass 88 7:19.331 6 1:11.892 *

Pass 103 8:31.287 7 1:11.956

Pass 117 9:43.840 8 1:12.553

Pass 128 10:55.235 9 1:11.395 *

Pass 142 12:05.988 10 1:10.753 *

Pass 156 13:17.153 11 1:11.165

Pass 168 14:28.318 12 1:11.165

No 78 Pietu J. / Pietu O.

Pass 26 1:31.791 1 1:31.791 *

Pass 40 2:55.699 2 1:23.908 *

Pass 56 4:17.453 3 1:21.754 *

Pass 71 5:39.719 4 1:22.266

Pass 86 7:02.461 5 1:22.742

Pass 101 8:23.476 6 1:21.015 *

Pass 118 9:45.163 7 1:21.687

Pass 133 11:09.387 8 1:24.224

Pass 147 12:30.885 9 1:21.498

Pass 162 13:53.736 10 1:22.851

Pass 177 15:16.793 11 1:23.057

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

Pass 14 1:18.787 1 1:18.787 *

Pass 29 2:32.781 2 1:13.994 *

Pass 44 3:45.893 3 1:13.112 *

Pass 59 4:58.475 4 1:12.582 *

Pass 74 6:11.572 5 1:13.097

Pass 89 7:24.347 6 1:12.775

Pass 104 8:36.873 7 1:12.526 *

Pass 119 9:49.174 8 1:12.301 *

Pass 130 11:01.952 9 1:12.778

Pass 143 12:14.203 10 1:12.251 *

Pass 157 13:26.344 11 1:12.141 *

Pass 171 14:39.246 12 1:12.902

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 15 1:21.460 1 1:21.460 *

Pass 30 2:37.846 2 1:16.386 *

Pass 45 3:54.331 3 1:16.485
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No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 60 5:09.877 4 1:15.546 *

Pass 75 6:24.843 5 1:14.966 *

Pass 90 7:40.128 6 1:15.285

Pass 106 8:55.128 7 1:15.000

Pass 121 10:09.418 8 1:14.290 *

Pass 135 11:24.078 9 1:14.660

Pass 149 12:39.431 10 1:15.353

Pass 163 13:54.561 11 1:15.130

Pass 176 15:09.855 12 1:15.294


